
 County Line Squares Host / Hostess

Date Dance Theme

Level Caller / Cuer

Friday, September 14, 2018 Mismatch Mavis Johnson

Mainstream Abe Maier / Jane Simpson Don Lundell

Friday, October 12, 2018 Autumn Leaves Adrienne Madson

Mainstream Abe Maier / Jane Simpson Shirley Kostrzewski

Friday, November 9, 2018 Red, White & Blue Tiffany, Kalina, Keanna Scott Mavis Johnson

Mainstream Tom Allen / Sarah Klaphake Sandy & Dave Pearson Don Lundell

Friday, November 30, 2018 Give Thanks

Mainstream Abe Maier / Ken LaBau

Friday, December 14, 2018 Winter Wonderland Lisa Murphy

Mainstream Abe Maier / Jane Simpson Maria Carter

Monday, December 31, 2018 Holiday Glitter

New Dancer Abe Maier / Jane Simpson

Friday, January 4, 2019 Denim Dance

New Dancer Bob Maiden / Sarah Klaphake

Friday, February 8, 2019 Dancing in the Red

New Dancer Abe Maier / Jane Simpson

Friday, March 8, 2019 Green Dance

New Dancer Abe Maier / Sarah Klaphake

Friday, March 29, 2019 Alzheimer's Benefit

Mainstream Abe Maier / Ken LaBau

Friday, April 12, 2019 Western Roundup Lu Treague 

Mainstream Tom Allen / Sarah Klaphake Darlene Hunz

Friday, May 10, 2019 Sports Night

Mainstream Abe Maier / Sarah Klaphake
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